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Name

Hannah Whitmore
Laura Kenney
Clare Martin
Abbey McGhee
Amy Campbell
Alison Leonard
Julia Cooke

Lara Thomas
Jenny Pereira
Sophie Coleman
Dionne Allen
Estelle Damant
Frances Briscoe
Suzie Richards
Alex Snook
Nicole Roberts
Sarah Johnson
Lauren Scott
Claire Miles
Sophie Williams
Gemma Hillier
Jess Douglas
Becky Gardiner
Tamara Armoush
Audrey Wilson
Kate Spilsbury
Amanda Davies
Eleanor Greenfield
Kirsty Addy
Lynne Cox

Lucy Farnell
Sophie Crumly
Lucy Hall
Gemma Bridge
Liza Barry
Joanne Donnelly
Monica Williamson
Paris Williams
Laura Kent
Adela Salt
Mandy Vernon
Zara Hyde-Peters
Jo Pulsford
Myshola Kirkham
Vic Dixon

Tess Parkinson
Michelle Buckle
Rachel Wood
Jacqui Phillips
Jodie Ledger
Christine Holmes
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Midland Womens CC League
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Fixture 1
Club
Charnwood
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Telford AC
Loughborough Uni
Loughborough Uni
Birmingham University
Birmingham University
Birmingham University
Guest
Loughborough Uni
Birmingham University
Loughborough Uni
Coventry Godiva
Loughborough Uni
Loughborough Uni
Birchfield H
Trentham RC
Birmingham University
Birmingham University
Birchfield H
Loughborough Uni
Birmingham University
Birmingham University
Birchfield H
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Loughborough Uni
Telford AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Loughborough Uni
Tipton
Birchfield H
Loughborough Uni
Loughborough Uni
Guest (Radley Ladies)
CLC Striders
Trentham RC
Leamington
Loughborough Uni
CLC Striders
Trentham RC
Trentham RC
Coventry Godiva
Rugby & Northampton
Coventry Godiva
BRAT
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Newcastle
Warwick University
Kidderminster & Stourport
Birchfield H
Trentham RC

lof7

Time
27.48
28.06
28.19
28.42
28.46
28.52
28.53
28.57
28.59
29.00
29.01
29.15
29.33
29.34
29.35
29.35
29.53
30.01
30.13
30.15
30.21
30.37
30.43
30.47
30.48
30.51
30.55
33.59
31.03
31.04
31.06
31.09
31.12
31.16
31.19
31.21
31.26
31.33
31.34
31.34
31.36
31.40
31.42
31.46
31.50
31.51
31.57
31.58
31.59
32.03
32.03

at Leamington
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Amy Johnson
Michelle Allen
Jenni Ward
Linda Howell
Jade Burke
Charlotte Benning
Helen Talbot
Gemma Collier
Dani Rasgauski
Cat Clifford
Megan Roberts
Hannah Sheridan
Denise Sanders
Gemma Barry
Amie Fithern
Alison Bagnall
Emma Hornby
Zara Blower
Emma Langdell
Rachel Vines
Jane Hawkins
Julie Caddick
Natalie Allen
Kassie Betts
Nicola Woods
Theresa Woolley
Kate Williams
Helen Finch
Sarah Bland
Charlotte Whorton
Alison Cooper
Julie Maundrell
Megan Stratford
Marianne Hensman
Angela Copson
Chloe Mckay
Debbie Thomas
Mallory English
Sara Roberts
Larna Partridge
Kate Ward

Ellie Tune

Claire Baines
Caroline Harlan-Marks
Sian Evans

Julie Dale
Hayleigh Wood
Melissa Whitlock
Lucy Archibold
Emma Day

Amy Concannon
Megan Lloyd

Midland Womens CC League
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Fixture 1
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Loughborough Uni
Solihull & Small Heath
Bournville
Halesowen
BRAT
Nuneaton Harriers
Gloucester AC
Stratford On Avon
Stratford On Avon
Birmingham University
Birmingham University
Telford AC
Warwick University
Tipton
Stratford On Avon
Kidderminster & Stourport
Leamington
Royal Sutton Coldfield
CLC Striders
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Tipton
Loughborough Uni
Leamington
Birchfield H
Centurion
Rugby & Northampton
Solihull & Small Heath
Stratford On Avon
Kidderminster & Stourport
Rugby & Northampton
Kenilworth Runners
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Bournville
Rugby & Northampton
Warwick University
Trentham RC
Sphinx
Bournville
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Wolverhampton & Bilston
BRAT
Loughborough Uni
Bournville
Sparkhill
Halesowen
Loughborough Uni
Gloucester AC
Birchfield H
Leamington
Warwick University
Loughborough Uni

20f7

32.05
32.06
32.13
32.17
32.20
32.30
32.42
32.44
32.50
32.51
32.52
33.00
33.03
33.06
33.12
33.17
33.23
33.28
33.28
33.31
31.33
33.37
33.38
33.40
33.41
33.44
33.47
33.52
33.56
33.58
34.06
34.06
34.07
34.08
34.09
34.12
34.16
34.20
34.25
34.26
34.29
34.33
34.39
34.40
34.42
34.44
34.48
34.50
34.59
34.59
35.01
35.05

at Leamington
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Alix Critchley
Eloise Lee
Lauren Jackson
Lucy Smith
Jessica Knowles
Helen Tromans
Claire Evans
Rebecca Freeman
Becky Hampson
Tracy Alderson
Kat McEwan
Sarah Hurford
Rachel Ward
Kim Braznell
Alison Patrick
Cath Fenn
Anne Marie Bathmaker
Faye Barr
Jessica Straw
Becky Austin
Cat Ricketts
Joan Clarke
Louise Massey
Jo Wilkie

Dot Fellows
Helen Hawkes
Sarah Mackness
Aimee Booth
Jill Hall

Val Carter

Nina Jowett
Emily Cosgrove
Angeline McShane
Yvonne Caswell
Ann Stuart
Charlotte Ball
Ceara Rice
Simone Wilson
Sarah Price
Jessica Reaves
Orselino Martino
Cass Chisholm
Michelle Stark
Thomasina Ball
Rachel Gibson
Annie Stride
Patricia Garner
Helen Fooks
Laura Hillyard
Leanne Therise
Chris Hirsch
Helen Rea

Midland Womens CC League
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Fixture 1
Northbrook AC
BRAT
Birmingham University
Sphinx
Birmingham University
Dudley Kingswinford
Birchfield H
Solihull & Small Heath
Bournville
Halesowen
Dudley Kingswinford
Warwick University
Amazing Feet
Halesowen
Halesowen
Northbrook
BRAT
Leamington
CLC Striders
Trentham RC
Bournville
Stourbridge
Amazing Feet
CLC Striders
Cannock & Stafford
Amazing Feet
Telford AC
Birchfield H
Cobra
Birchfield H
Halesowen
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Loughborough Uni
Stratford On Avon
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Warwick University
Nuneaton Harriers
BRAT

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Tipton

BRAT

Gloucester AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Telford Harriers

BRAT

R &N

Solihull & Small Heath
Loughborough Uni
Northbrook

BRAT

Cobra

3o0f7

35.07
35.13
35.15
35.17
35.17
35.19
35.29
35.31
35.38
35.45
35.48
35.50
35.51
36.01
36.06
36.06
36.09
36.09
36.12
36.13
36.14
36.18
36.18
36.18
36.23
36.23
36.23
36.23
36.27
36.31
36.35
36.37
36.38
36.44
36.46
36.48
36.49
36.50
36.50
36.52
37.00
37.01
37.02
37.03
37.06
37.07
37.10
37.12
37.13
37.18
37.23
37.27

at Leamington
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Emma McGowan
Anna Watson

Liz Blake

Sarah Rock
Geraldine Lynch
Edith Wagstaffe
Corrine Clark
Amy Sheppard
Emily Holden
Lucy Jennings
Tania White
Vanessa Crookes
Kathryn Morgan
Lisa Dallinson
Anne Marie Edwards
Carol Fisher
Ariana Rai

Amy Goodall

Liz Hadley

Clare Pawson
Jackie Bradshaw
Sally Hicks
Rebecca Selby
Mags Smith

Tina Butler
Andrea Bennison
Kathryn Gibbons
Angela Twine
Emily Humphrys
Belinda Riley
Judith Hanlon
Lisa Bragg

Steph Collins
Mandy Crust
Kerry Hopton
Emma Vickers
Hannah Thomson
Sharon Kibble
Lucy Cresswell
Emily Adams
Louise Deitch
Amy Hosie
Rachel Parker
Nadya Larova-Doyle
Paula Shore-Marston
Adele Dixon
Rebecca Ibbs
Jackie Timms
Ruth Calderbank
Amanda Thompson
Rae Moorhouse
Kate Pearce
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Midland Womens CC League

Fixture 1
Rugby & Northampton
Stratford On Avon
Sparkhill
Bournville
Amazing Feet
Warwick University
BRAT
Cobra
Bournville
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford On Avon

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Stratford On Avon
Gloucester AC

Dudley Kingswinford
Loughborough Uni
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Dudley Kingswinford

Kidderminster & Stourport

Halesowen
Kenilworth Runners
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Peel RR

Kenilworth Runners
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Bournville
Droitwich

Droitwich
Newcastle
Leamington
Northbrook
Warwick University
Kenilworth Runners
Sneyd

Stratford On Avon
Warwick University
Stourbridge
Centurion

Stratford On Avon
Massey Ferguson
Leamington
Aldridge

Stratford On Avon
Massey Ferguson
Nuneaton Harriers
Newcastle

Sphinx

Stratford On Avon
Sneyd

Dudley Kingswinford
Tamworth

40f7

37.39
37.40
37.44
37.46
37.48
37.50
37.54
38.01
38.07
38.13
38.15
38.17
38.19
38.19
38.20
38.21
38.23
38.24
38.25
38.29
38.40
38.55
38.59
39.04
39.18
39.19
39.22
39.25
39.29
39.30
39.31
39.37
39.49
39.56
40.03
40.05
40.09
40.13
40.16
40.35
40.36
40.37
40.41
40.44
40.59
41.00
41.08
41.15
41.20
41.21
41.32
41.36

at Leamington
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Lisa Petzel
Lucia Gobbi
Corinna O'Connor
Janet Mee
Denise Wixey
Vici Richardson
Manisha Parmar
Emily Evans
Barbara Parkinson
Bethany Clarke
Katy Ashford
Deb Campbell
Natalie Dellar
Traci Gaunt
Sophie Clark
Marg Ehrensberg
Kathyrn Durham
Ann Kirkham
Helen Hirst
Jackie Stuart
Karen Hoffman
Grace Hough
Lisa Holroyd
Kally Cheema
Clare Bovill
Kate Barratt
Fiona Meldrum
Sheila Dunn
Trish Morgan
Jemma Greene
Clare Love

Jan Brookes
June Cozens
Amanda Hoston
Joan Mason
Kiana Newman
Jo Young
Pauline Dable
Kat Price

Vicki Johnson
Wendy Morant
Michelle Cottiss
Ann Kelsall
Helen Manton
Anita Redmond
Linda Richards
Suzanne Jones
Lesley Pymm
Holly Parker
Andrea Shaw
Imogen Spencer
Catrina Gavin
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Midland Womens CC League

Fixture 1
Warwick University
Warwick University
Northbrook
Leamington
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Peel RR
Sparkhill
Birchfield H
Rugby & Northampton
Cannock & Stafford
Warwick University
Nuneaton Harriers
Stourbridge
Sneyd
Birchfield H
Sparkhill
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Aldridge
Sphinx
Black Country Tri
Telford Harriers
Peel RR
Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill
Stratford On Avon
Tamworth
Massey Ferguson

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Black Country Tri
Warwick University

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Sphinx

Aldridge

Kenilworth Runners
Warwick University
Stratford On Avon
Kenilworth Runners
Warwick University
Tamworth
Birchfield H
Stratford On Avon
Aldridge

Peel RR

Aldridge
Northbrook
Stratford On Avon
Bournville

Warwick University
Black Country Tri
Black Country Tri
Massey Ferguson

50f7

41.38
41.40
41.41
41.49
41.50
41.58
42.09
42.12
42.15
42.29
42.31
42.33
42.37
42.49
42.50
42.51
43.13
43.19
43.28
43.41
43.43
43.46
43.46
43.49
43.54
44.04
44.08
44.10
44.22
45.00
45.06
45.10
45.19
45.26
45.38
45.52
45.53
46.07
46.10
46.10
46.14
46.24
46.28
47.19
47.23
47.31
48.14
48.17
48.46
49.07
51.19
51.19

at Leamington
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262
263
264
265
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Gaye Clough

Zoe Pierce

Diana Alexieia
Michelle Bayliss
Clare Moreton
Vanessa Anderton

Senior ladies teams
Club

Loughborough Uni
Birmingham Uni
Birchfield H

Trentham RC

Telford AC

Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

CLC Striders

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Stratford on Avon AC
B.R.A.T. Club

Kidderminster & Stourport

Warwick Univ

Rugby & Northampton
Nuneaton H
Bournville H

Solihull & Small Heath
Gloucester AC
Halesowen A & CC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Amazing Feet RC
Northbrook

Dudley Kingswinford
Sphinx

Newcastle

Kenilworth Runners
Cobra

Sparkhill H

Sneyd Striders

Peel R R

Massey Ferguson
Aldridge RC
Tamworth AC

Black Country Tri

Telford AC
Birmingham Rowheath
Rugby & Northampton
Stratford on Avon AC

Midland Womens CC League
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Point
19
21
60
93
94
99

124
145
163
169
181
188
195
198
194
203
227
230
244
304
266
349
371
376
394
399
434
440
450
468
616
622
633
665
691
722

94
117
246
284

Fixture 1
West Bromwich
Massey Ferguson
Warwick University
Black Country Tri
Black Country Tri
Gloucester AC

IS

16
17

13

35
25
30
37
60
45
49
48
43
28
55
54
59
56
72
116
104
109
89
47
83
132
96
190
179
196
198
207
228

Masters ladies teams
3
36
78
67

60f7

Scorers

51.46
52.15
52.59
52.59
56.04
57.21

(6]

20
36
27
42
52
39
46
66
69
61
57
68
65
78
58
85
79
99
97
138
126
119
114
107
185
177
155
158
205
213
200
226
234
237

27
40
82
80

at Leamington

10

24
40
64
44
70
71
92
73
75
67
93
81
81
82
141
90
111
146
113
139
129
153
171
203
202
180
163
214
221
230
237
241
250
257

64
41
86
137
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Kidderminster & Stourport
Halesowen A & CC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Dudley Kingswinford
Amazing Feet RC
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill H
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Northbrook

Sphinx

Nuneaton H

Gloucester AC

Kenilworth Runners
Massey Ferguson
Aldridge RC

Black Country Tri

Midland Womens CC League

292
327
349
394
402
434
468
500
516
537
561
581
597
631
665
743

Fixture

7of7

1
49
97
72

109

116
37
96
25

119

107

141

146

177

196

198

228

68
113
138
114
126
186
158
236
187
203
201
170
189
200
226
257

at Leamington

175
117
139
171
160
211
214
239
210
227
219
265
231
235
241
258



